
1
吉  田  唄  菜
森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー
木下アカデミー 4 109.17 63.03 46.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 OFTW3+OFTM3 6.10 1.87 7.972 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3

2 SyTwW4+SyTwM3 6.47 0.73 7.200 0 -1 1 1 1 2 2 2

3 SlLi4+RoLi4 10.90 2.61 13.512 4 2 2 2 4 3 3 3

4 DSp4 6.00 1.21 7.211 3 2 1 3 0 3 3 2

5 CiStW3+CiStM3 8.20 2.23 10.432 1 2 2 3 2 3 2 2

6 StaLi4 5.45 0.96 6.411 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 3

7 ChSt1 1.10 2.61 3.712 4 3 2 4 3 3 3 4

8 ChLi1 1.10 2.61 3.713 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4

9 ChSl1 1.10 1.78 2.881 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 2

46.42 63.03

Composition 2.00 7.717.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75

Presentation 2.00 7.757.75 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75

Skating Skills 2.00 7.617.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.50

46.14

2
小松原  美  里
小松原      尊

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC
倉敷FSC 5 107.50 62.44 45.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 1.66 8.502 1 3 3 3 1 2 2 3

2 OFTW3+OFTM3 6.10 1.14 7.241 1 2 3 2 0 2 2 1

3 CiStW3+CiStM3 8.20 1.49 9.691 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 1

4 DSp4 6.00 1.37 7.372 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 2

5 ChSp1 1.10 2.02 3.121 2 3 3 3 2 3 1 3

6 CuLi4+CuLi4 10.90 2.88 13.783 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 3

7 ChSl1 1.10 2.13 3.232 3 2 3 2 3 3 1 3

8 RoLi4 5.45 1.30 6.752 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 2

9 ChLi1 1.10 1.66 2.762 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2

46.79 62.44

Composition 2.00 7.507.75 7.25 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.50

Presentation 2.00 7.717.50 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 7.25

Skating Skills 2.00 7.327.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25

45.06

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Dance / アイスダンス

第92回全日本フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2023年12月20日～24日

ビッグハット（長野市若里多目的アリーナ）
Version:2023.84.12180.1323 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/12/24 15:37 Page 1



3
田  中  梓  沙
西  山  真  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリエンタルバイオ
オリエンタルバイオ 6 105.35 58.77 46.58 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChAJ1 1.10 1.78 2.881 3 1 2 3 1 3 2 3

2 ChSl1 1.10 1.78 2.882 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3

3 OFTW2+OFTM3 5.72 1.35 7.071 2 2 2 2 4 2 1 2

4 SyTwW3+SyTwM4 6.47 1.97 8.442 2 2 4 3 2 3 3 4

5 DSp4 6.00 1.29 7.292 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 3

6 CuLi4+CuLi4 10.90 2.47 13.371 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3

7 MiStW1+MiStM3 7.58 -0.30 7.280 1 -1 -1 -1 1 -1 -1 1

8 RoLi4 5.45 1.23 6.682 3 2 2 3 4 3 2 3

9 ChTw1 1.10 1.78 2.881 2 1 3 3 1 3 2 3

45.42 58.77

Composition 2.00 7.827.75 8.25 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00

Presentation 2.00 7.798.00 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75

Skating Skills 2.00 7.687.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50

46.58

4
佐々木  彩  乃
池  田  喜  充

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学
西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 3 77.93 44.35 34.58 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   >=Extended Dance Lift

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 OFTW2+OFTM2 5.34 0.83 6.171 0 1 2 1 3 1 1 1

2 ChHy1 1.10 1.07 2.171 1 0 1 2 2 2 1 1

3 StaLi4 5.45 0.69 6.141 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 1

4 CiStW1+CiStM1 6.96 0.30 7.260 -1 2 0 1 0 1 0 0

5 CuLi4 5.45 0.69 6.140 1 1 1 2 3 2 2 1

6 ChSp1 1.10 0.47 1.570 0 -1 1 1 1 2 0 1

7 DSp1 3.75 -0.80 2.95-1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 -3 -1

8 SyTwW3+SyTwM3 6.10 -1.56 4.54-2 -4 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

9 RoLi4> > 5.45 0.27 5.721 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 -1

10 ChSt1 1.10 0.59 1.690 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 0

41.80 44.35

Composition 2.00 5.794.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25

Presentation 2.00 5.755.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 4.50

34.58

制限を越えた長さのリフト:  -1.00
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5
木  下  あかり
田  村  周  彦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應義塾大学
三田スケートクラブ 2 77.56 47.62 29.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StaLi3+RoLi4 10.15 1.37 11.521 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2

2 OFTW1+OFTM1 4.84 0.31 5.150 1 1 1 -1 0 1 0 0

3 SlLi4 5.45 0.62 6.071 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 1

4 SyTwW4+SyTwM4 6.84 -0.31 6.53-1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0 0 0

5 DSp3 5.25 0.56 5.811 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1

6 ChLi1 1.10 0.71 1.810 1 0 2 1 1 2 0 1

7 DiStW1+DiStM1 6.96 -0.45 6.51-1 -2 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

8 ChSt1 1.10 1.19 2.291 1 0 2 2 1 2 1 2

9 ChAJ1 1.10 0.83 1.930 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 2

42.79 47.62

Composition 2.00 5.184.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.00 5.044.75 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.25 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 2.00 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.00

29.94

6
国  村  柚  里
坂  部  魁  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC
大阪経済大学 1 66.37 40.21 26.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 OFTW1+OFTM1 4.84 0.00 4.840 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 SlLi4 5.45 0.21 5.660 -1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

3 RoLi4 5.45 0.48 5.931 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

4 DSp1 3.75 -0.48 3.27-1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

5 ChSt1 1.10 0.24 1.340 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

6 SyTwW3+SyTwM4 6.47 -1.14 5.33-2 -4 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

7 CuLi2 3.95 0.21 4.160 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1

8 ChSp1 1.10 -0.19 0.91-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

9 CiStW1+CiStM1 6.96 0.00 6.960 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSl1 1.10 0.71 1.811 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 1

40.17 40.21

Composition 2.00 4.364.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Presentation 2.00 4.364.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 2.00 4.364.00 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

26.16
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